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Tip Media konverter

Opis

1 SC fiber optic; 1 RJ45 jack, Max. Distance 15km, 0C to 40CThe MC210CS is a 
media converter designed to convert 1000BASE-LX/LH fiber to 1000Base-T 
copper media or vice versa. Designed under IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-T and 
IEEE802.3z 1000Base-LX/LH standards, the MC210CS is designed for use with 
single-mode fiber cable utilizing the SC-Type connector. The MC210CS 
supports longwave (LX) laser specification at a full wire speed forwarding rate. 
It works at 1310nm on both transmitting and receiving data.Other features of 
this module include the ability to be used as a stand alone device (no chassis 
required) or with TP-LINK´s 19´´system chassis, Auto MDI/MDI-X for TX port, 
and front panel status LEDs. The MC210CS will transmit at extended fiber 
optic distances utilizing single-mode fiber up to 15 kilometers.• Complies with 
IEEE 802.3ab and IEEE 802.3z• Provides switch configuration of Force /Auto 
transfer mode for FX port• Extends fiber distance up to 15km

 

Mrežni media konverter 101001000 TP-Link 
MC210CS 15km

Šifra: 63221
Kategorija prozivoda: Mrežna oprema
Proizvođač: TP-Link

Cena: 4.775,00
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Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tačnost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadržava pravo izmena cena. 
Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama možete dobiti na upit. Plaćanje se isključivo vrši 
virmanski - bezgotovinski.


